Snook-O League Table:

Position Competitor

Short Course: (Max possible 75)

OCONOOTULT,A, WN -

10
11
12
13

Elaine Sutton
Trevor Smith
Jim Mitchell
Chris Owen
Andrew Robinson
Tony Peacock
William Ellis
Richard Catlow
Jo Treasure
Liz Whitfield
Lucy Barrett
Stephen Owen
Eleanor Ellis

Long Course: (Max possible 99)

Liam Corner
Steve Wilson
Darren Baker
Paul Turner
Paul Wright
Stephen Martin
Helen Ellis
Peter Stobbs
Dave Rose
Julie Laverock
Allan Yeomans
Andrew Sidley
John Nuttall

Class

W45
M70
M70
M55
M50
M70
M10
M65
W50
W35
w11
M14
W12

M40
M40
M45
M55
M50
M50
W40
M50
M60
W45
M50
M50
M65

Club

DEE
PFO
PFO
IND
PFO
PFO
PFO
PFO
SELOC
MDOC
IND
IND
PFO

MDOC
PFO
DEE
SELOC
PFO
MDOC
PFO
PFO
PFO
IND
PFO
PFO
IND

Peel Park

Time to Finish

(60:00 = timed out) Score
48:27 75
53:53 70
54:13 66
49:42 65
51:10 62
48:46 61
52:00 61
55:18 55
56:42 50
55:51 33
53:38 25
45:56 20
24:56 11
44:38 99
55:29 99
57:22 99
58:38 91
50:20 83
50:55 82
55:17 80
59:03 77
50:25 72
59:10 72
59:03 70
58:15 51
59:44 46




